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SUNDERLAND
TRIAL RESULTS

Meeting 122
Sunday, 11 February 2024

SHOWERS, COLD

Course: SLOW

450m Flat

STRONGER
Gallant Queen
Tullymurry Dejay

MAHOONAGH FINN

Come On Boyo
Stan

Extended Dreams
Olive Oil Kid

Singing Miss

5493 111 1st 7%
6 4.95 3333 2nd 7%
34.98 2222 3rd 9%

35.04 1111 1st 16'2
55.27 2222 2nd 16%

4510

35.23

55.04

65.10

** The Track Will Now Be Re-Graded **

261m Flat

Laurdella Rosie
Glasmeen Flow

SLEEPY MEG
Tallula Rose
Taylors Elanor

Pakistan Queen

3

4

5 2-1- 1st 4%
3 1-2- 2nd 4%
1 3-3- 3rd 9

1

** The Following Trials Are Handslips **

Dark Rodger
Ballymac Xavier

Kisumu

0

Middle,LedRunUp
Wide,ClearRun
Middle,ClearRun

MiddleToRails,AlwaysLed
Outpaced

Middle
Middle
MiddleToWide

Wide

Middle
MiddleToWide

MidToWide,Led2
Middle,LedTo2
MidToRIs,ClearRun

Rails

(Handslip)
(Handslip)

(Handslip)

Kisumu : NAME CHANGED 24.0ct from Droopys Kingston

35.9
28.5
34.6

31.3
32.6

33.0

33.4

31.6

29.6

31.0

324

29.8
25.6
24.2

28.9

36.1

32.0

32.0

Going -50

T3 Qlfyg 28.06
T3 Qlfyg 28.68
T3 ReQul 28.80

T2 ReQul 29.40
T2 xLame 30.72

T xLame 29.03
T xLame 29.52
T Qlfyg 29.30
T xLame 29.69

Going -25
T xLame 16.40
T ReQul 16.20

T3 ReQul 16.26
T3 xSsn 16.64
T3 Qlfyg 16.98

T ReQul 16.67

T 0.00
T 0.00

T 0.00



